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 296,947,778
$10,661,018,269

 869,883

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,051

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 138,031,938 
$5,402,494,619 

 304 
 46.48 %
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 1,100  868,783
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 19,293,200 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 15,675,900 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 14,522,400 TD SECURITIES INC.
 13,119,100 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 12,803,500 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.


